SINDICATO DOS SERVIDORES MUNICIPAIS DE SAO MARCC&*!

SAOMARCOS - RS

LANCAMENTOS
Saldo Inicial 116.876,49
Periodo: 30/07/2021 a 30/08/2021
Sub Grupo Financeiro Valor Saldo
ENTRADAS
Grupo: GERAL
CELULARES BALCAO 10.447,16 127.323,65
CIRCULO OPERARIO 84.333,02 211.656,67
CONTRIBUICAO SINDICAL 9.080,06 220.736,73
ODONTOPLUS 190,00 220.926,73
POMPEIAMED 81.821,95 302.748,68
SEGURO DE VIDA 8.995,15 311.743,83
TAXA INCLUSAO SINDICAL 50,00 311.793,83
UNIMED 165.759,41 477.553,24
VIVO 38.224,81 515.778,05
Total Grupo ....ccevevvucccrcssncsnsel 398.901,56
SAIDAS
Grupo: GERAL
CIRCULO OPERARIO 82.892,92 432.885,13
CONDOMINIO 183,00 432.702,13
CONT ADOR GEREMIAS PEROZZO 450,00 432.252,13
DESPESA ADMINISTRATIVA 213,00 432.039,13
DESPESA DE GABINETE 260,00 431.779,13
DESPESA FINANCEIRA 2.890,00 428.889,13
DESPESAS JURIDICAS 1.100,00 427.789,13
LUXUS TELEFONIA 1.488,04 426.301,09
ODONTOPLUS 162,00 426.139,09
OI TELEFONIA FIXA 117,41 426.021,68
POMPEIAMED 84.433,24 341.588,44
PREST ADORES DE SERVICO 1.054,54 340.533,90
SEDE CAMPESTRE 485,00 340.048,90
SEGURO DE VIDA 8.799,20 331.249,70
UNIMED 157.064,72 174.184,98
VIVO 38.620,61 135.564,37
Total Grupo ....coeeeeeseeneseeness? 380.213,68
Saldo Final 135.564,37
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